State of NJ

Check #6119

B & G proj. #: 2013-167

Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

					٠,		W/ 19	1-7					
Date of Notification (1)				/Operator (2)	- 1		W 1 <u>5</u>	-,11					
0 9 / 1 3 / 1 3		Mike Simo	n										
Agencies Notified Type Notification	110	reet Address		N 1		SEP 17 2	2013	TUII					
☐ EPA Initial		552 Park	Avenue		ar = 1	SEF 17	2010	- In-					
☐ DEP	C	ity, State, Zip	Code	1				1					
DOL Amendm	ent	East Oran	nge, NJ	07017			_ :0r					-	
DOH .	Na	ame of Conta	ict					Telephoh	e Numbe				
☐ DCA ☐ Cancella	tion	Mike Sim	on					_					
Прох								L					
	(A)	•	FACIL	ITY INFORMA	ATION		17	of Facility	(4)	,			
Name of facility where abatement is	taking pla	ace (3)					Type	School	(4) ol (K - 12)	į			
Mike Simon									apter 8 (0		an K-	12)	
Street Address	_							Other	(Private/C	ommer			
60/001 W 3									/Homes,		Dia	α Δα	
552 Park Avenue							Squa	are Feet	# of Floo	rs	Did	g. Ag	
City (5)	Cour	nty (6)				nty Code (7) te use only)		rent Use (P	rior if hair	o dem	olishe	d)	
East Orange, NJ 07017	Esse	ex			(Sta	e use only)		idential	TIOI II DEII	ig delli	Onsile	۵,	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	Pida Own	or (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	-						
Name of Monitoring Firm Filed by to	aug. Owne	5. (0)		ACCINI NO.		B & G Restorati					•		
						Street Address	on, me						_
Street Address						105 Ryerson Ro	nad						
AT - AL 1 - 7 - A-4					-	City, State, Zip Code							
City, State, Zip Code		0.0				Lincoln Park, N		5					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Pho	ne Numbe	er	-	Telephone Number			License	Numb	er		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1.10	no mano			973-696-6869			0378				
	I Caba	d. Completion	Date (11		-	Name of OSHA Mor	nitor		20,00				
Scheduled Start Date (10)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Date (11	,		B & G Restorat	ion, Inc).					
09/23/2013	_	/24/2013				Street Address							
Occupancy Status During Abatemer						105 Ryerson Ro							
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside	entire per	iod of abaten	nent.			City, State, Zip Code	е						
Describe:	Of Horman	raciity nours			-1	Times la Doule N	JT 0702	5					2
Other-Describe:						Lincoln Park, N	13 0 / 0.2			- P- av	_		=
Scope of Work (check all that apply	()								wrap			-	
☐ Demolition ☑	Renovati	on				ull Containment w/n	egative	oressure		ebag pr			
☑ >3 sf or >3 lf	≥160 sf or	≥260 If				Mini-enclosure			∐ Non-	friable			
Location of	Is location	n normally u	sed solely	1		200.750		1 - 010000 10000 -		R	R	E n	E
asbestos-containing	by maint staff(12)	enance/custo	odiai			sbestos-containing		Amount (Specify	SF or	m	p	С	n
material to be abated in facility (13)			N/A	material	(ACM)			LF)		o v	.a	a p	L
abated in facility (15)	Yes	No	N/A							e	r		
boiler room			X	pipe insula	tion		2.	4 If			片	片	ዙ
										井	片	#	ዙ
										ᆛ	屵	片	ዙ
										ᆛᆣ	片	片	H
											Ш	Ш	
Registered Waste Hauler		DEP Hauler II	D# C	ubic Yards of 1 Yard	Waste	Name of Registers Tullytown Res	ed Landi	III Recover	v Center				
B & G Restoration, Inc.		563	Disposal D			City, State	ource o	1000101	,				
City, State		ľ	09/24/			Tullytown, PA					95		
Lincoln Park, NJ 07035	Title			Signature					Date				
Completed by (Print or Type) Gordana Luna	120000000	ry/Treasure	er			Gordana Luna	•		09/1	3/201	3	-	

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

B & G proj. #: 2013-169

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Duras (Nationalism (d)	W-12-		1			<u> </u>	107						_
Date of Notification (1)			100.00 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	r/Operator (2)	i e w	27							
1019/113/113		onne Ba		e		. QED 17	2012	1				-	
Agencies Notified Type Notificat	Out	et Address		`		- 1	2010						
☐ DEP Initial		00 Barth		nue		August a							
		State, Zip				,		Z.					
		ersey Ci		7305			100						
DOH Canasill		e of Conta						Telephon	e Niimhei	•			
☐ DCA ☐ Cancella	ation Y	vonne E	Baskervi	lle									_
			FACIL	ITY INFORMA	ATION	ı	28						
Name of facility where abatement is	s taking place	(3)					Тур	e of Facility (4) I (K - 12)				
Yvonne Baskerville								=	apter 8 (C		an K-	12)	
Street Address			- :					Other (Private/C	omme			
100 Bartholdi Avenue							9,		Homes, e	-	Blo	lg. Ag	е
City (5)	County	(6)			Cou	inty Code (7)	"	juaic i cot	# 01 1 100			·9···9	
Jersey City						ite use only)	C	urrent Use (P	rior if bein	g dem	olishe	d)	_
	Hudsor	M S					re	sidential					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Bldg. Owner (3)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	t Cont	actor (9)					
N/A						B & G Restorati	ion, Ir	ıc.					
Street Address						Street Address							
			*********			105 Ryerson Ro City, State, Zip Code					-		
City, State, Zip Code						The state of the s		125					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		I Pho	ne Numbe	\r	-	Lincoln Park, N Telephone Number	47 0 10	133	License	Numb	er		
Project Manager for Monitoring Film	1	1 110	ie ivalibe			973-696-6869			0378				
	10-1 0	_	D-4- /11	,	_	Name of OSHA Mor	nitor						
Scheduled Start Date (10)	1	ompletion	Date (11)		B & G Restorat	ion, I	nc.					
09/24/2013		5/2013				Street Address							
Occupancy Status During Abateme			31.52			105 Ryerson Ro					_		
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside					i	City, State, Zip Code	е						
Describe:	- Of Hollina lac					Lincoln Park, N	JI 076	135					
Other-Describe:					-	Lincoln raik, i	43 070			Pr ou			
Scope of Work (check all that appl					П.	Caatalamaat/ac	o a o tivu		wrap			-	
☐ Demolition ☐	Renovation					Full Containment w/ne	egative	e pressure	Glove	0.00			
	≥160 sf or ≥2					Mini-enclosure			☐ Non-I	riable TR	Dioce		
Location of	Is location n			1		200	- 1	Amount		e	e	E n	E
asbestos-containing material to be	staff(12)			Description material (asbestos-containing		(Specify S	SF or	m	p	C	n C
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	material	,,			LF)		v e	i	a p	L
boiler room			X	pipe insula	tion			24 If		Ž			
DONOT TOOM													
													旦
					1800								Ш
Registered Waste Hauler		Hauler ID	# C	ubic Yards of \ 3/4 yards		Name of Registere Tullytown Reso	d Lan	dfill & Recovers	Center				
B & G Restoration, Inc.	1956		Disposal D			City, State	Juice	a recovery	Contor				
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035		٢	09/25/2		- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	Tullytown, PA							
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title			Signature					Date				
Gordana Luna	Secretary/	Treasure			C0-15-2-110-	Gordana Luna	9),		09/13	3/201	3		

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

2013-177 B & G proj. #: Check #6122 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 0 9 / 1 3 / 1 3 Concepcion Martinez Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address ☐ EPA 8804 2nd Avenue Initial DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment DOL North Bergen Telephone Number Name of Contact DOH Cancellation Concepcion Martinez ☐ DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Concepcion Martinez Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. Square Feet | # of Floors Bldg. Age 8804 2nd Avenue County Code (7) County (6) City (5) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (State use only) North Bergen, NJ 07047 Hudson residential Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 0378 973-696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. 09/25/2013 09/26/2013 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: wrap & cut Scope of Work (check all that apply) Glovebag procedure ☐ Full Containment w/negative pressure Renovation Demolition Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf >3 sf or >3 lf Is location normally used solely Ε e e п Location of Amount by maintenance/custodial n m Description of asbestos-containing p C asbestos-containing (Specify SF or staff(12) C 0 material (ACM) a material to be LF) abated in facility (13) Yes No N/A 30 lf pipe insulation boiler room pipe insulation 6 If gas meter closet 4 If pipe insulation electric closet 16 lf pipe insulation hallway common room 8 lf / 12 lf pipe insuation / pipe insulation closet / room closet Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Hauler ID# Registered Waste Hauler Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center 2 yards B & G Restoration, Inc. 19563 Disposal Date City, State City, State 09/26/2013 Tullytown, PA Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Date Signature Completed by (Print or Type) 09/13/2013 Secretary/Treasurer Gordana Luna

State of NJ

Check #6120

B & G proj. #: 2013-178

Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

	27.00							7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -						
Date of Notification (1)		H	Name of	Bui	lding Ow	ner/Operator (2)	ř		11 11 16	13				
0 9 / 1 3 / 1 3			Jia Kı			, ,								
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation	1 8	treet A	ldre	ss		-			111				
☐ EPA ☑ Initial			116 5	Sou	th Pros	pect Street		SEP 1	7 2013 .	3/1				
- 1_		10	Cify, Sta	te, Z	ip Code		-	,	1					
DOL Amen	dment	\parallel	Vero	na,	NJ 070	44								
DOH DOH		N	ame of	Con	tact				Telephon	e Numbe	r			
☐ DCA ☐ Cance	ellation		Jia K	ui l	_i									
					FAC	ILITY INFORM	MOITA	1						
Name of facility where abatement	t is takin	g pla	ace (3)						Type of Facility (8 4 8
Jia Kui Li								- 11	=	I (K - 12		400 1		
Street Address		_								apter 8 (0 Private/0				
116 South Prospect Stree	et							11	Bldgs./	Homes,				
		24	nty (6)	_					Square Feet	# of Floo	rs	8	ildg. A	\ge
City (5) Verona, NJ 07044								nty Code (7) te use only)	Current Use (P	rior if hair	a don	- Click	od)	
Verona, 145 07 044	E	sse	×	19			(0.0	le use only)	residential	nor it beir	ig den	nonsr	lea)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	/ Bldg. C)wne	er (8)			ASCM No.	\Box	Name of Abatement Co	ontractor (9)					
N/A Street Address							_	B & G Restoration Street Address	, Inc.					
Street Address								105 Ryerson Road						
City, State, Zip Code		_					-	City, State, Zip Code		- IP-I		-		
5.9) 5.6.0, ep 5555							.	Lincoln Park, NJ (7035					
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	m		. 1	Pho	one Numb	per	-	Telephone Number	77033	License	Numl	oer		
	•							973-696-6869		0378				
Scheduled Start Date (10)	ISC	hed	. Compl	etio	n Date (1	1)	-	Name of OSHA Monito	r					
09/24/2013			25/20					B & G Restoration Street Address	, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During Abateme	ent (Che				-		-	900000000000000000000000000000000000000						
Facility closed/vacated during					nent.			105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code						
Abatement performed outside	e of nor	nal 1	facility h	ours	i-			ony, otate, zip oode						
Describe:							-	Lincoln Park, NJ 0	7035					
Scope of Work (check all that app	ly)									wrap	& cu	t		
☐ Demolition ☑	Renov	atio	n				□ F	ull Containment w/negat		Glove		-	ure	
☑ >3 sf or >3 lf ☐	≥160 s	f or :	≥260 lf				₩ N	lini-enclosure		Non-fi	iable į	oroce	dure	
Location of					sed solely	/			T		R	R	E	TE
asbestos-containing	by ma		nance/c	usto	odial			sbestos-containing	Amount		e m	e	n	E n
material to be abated in facility (13)						material (A	ACM)		(Specify S	F or	0	a	a	C
222.02, (,	Yes		No		N/A						v e	ı	p	-
basement above ceiling					X	pipe insulat	ion		1 lf					
main room					X	pipe insulat			8 If		M			
crawl space					Х	pipe insulat			6 lf		M			
main room (next to window)					X	pipe insulat	ion		1 lf		N			띧
laundry room			DIL		X	pipe	loc*-	INI of Si :	1 lf			Ц	V	
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc.			P Haule	er ID	# C	ubic Yards of W 1 Yard	aste	Name of Registered La Tullytown Resourc		Center				
City, State				D	isposal D			City, State	- C Itoto vory					
Lincoln Park, NJ 07035	State coln Park, NJ 07035							Tullytown, PA						
Completed by (Print or Type)						Signature	(Gordana Luna		Date			1002	
Gordana Luna	I Secre	tary	/Treas	ırer	•			zordana Luna		09/13	2013	3		

B & G proj. #: 2013-181

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Check #6118

Date of Notification (1)						- 1760; - 1 (manufacture)				•						
30.32	1.1		75	er/Operator (2)					1							
Agencies Notified Type Notificati				edy Knox		A COMPANY OF THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			_	_						
□ EPA □	11000	et Addres	s n Avenı			0.00										
DEP Initial						SEP	1 7 2013				-					
DOL Amendr	SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	State, Zi	p Code nge, NJ	1 07017		1 1 2 2		:								
DOH DOH	11 -	e of Cont		10/01/			Telephone	Alumb-	-			-				
_ Cancella			701703%	nedy Knox		T 10	1 Copilor	•								
DCA Game		iement	ille Kell	nedy Knox			!									
			FACI	LITY INFORMA	NOITA											
Name of facility where abatement is	taking place	(3)				1	ype of Facility (4	(K - 12)								
Clementine Kennedy Knox							=	pter 8 (O	ther th	an K	-12)					
Street Address	n							Private/Co		rcial						
4 Madison Avenue	-							formes, et		BI	dg. A	ge				
City (5)	County	(6)			Cou	nty Code (7)										
East Orange, NJ 07017	Essex				(Star	The state of the s	Current Use (Pri residential	or if being	dem	emolished)						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E	Bldg. Owner (8	3)		ASCM No.	Name of Abatement Contractor (9)											
N/A					_	B & G Restoration,	Inc.			•						
Street Address					Street Address											
					_	105 Ryerson Road										
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Dho	ne Numb	or	_	Lincoln Park, NJ 0 Telephone Number	7035	License	Numb	er						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Filo	HE NUMB	CI	- 11	973-696-6869		0378								
01-11-16-15-4 (10)	. Sched. C	- Lation	Data /11			Name of OSHA Monitor				-						
Scheduled Start Date (10)	1	3.1	i Date (11)		B & G Restoration,	Inc.									
09/23/2013	_	/2013			_	Street Address										
Occupancy Status During Abatemen	33					105 Ryerson Road										
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside						City, State, Zip Code										
Describe:	<u> </u>				-	Lincoln Park, NJ 0	7035									
Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply	1				- 11	Emcom rux, 110 o		wrap	& cui			=				
Demolition	Renovation				₽ F	ull Containment w/negati		Gloveb		100	ure.					
	≥160 sf or ≥26	en if			-	lini-enclosure	Г	Non-fri								
	Is location no		sed solely						R.	R	E					
Location of asbestos-containing	by maintenar	nce/custo	dial		n of a	sbestos-containing	Amount		e m	e	n	E n				
material to be	staff(12)			material (A		obcolor containing	(Specify SI	or or	0	a	a	С				
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A				",		v e	i	р	-				
basement boiler room			X	boiler insula	ation		40 sf									
basement boiler room			X	pipe insulat	ion		16 If									
									Ш	Ц		닏				
							1611		Ш	Ц	Ш	Ш				
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc.	NJDEP 19563	Hauler ID	# C	ubic Yards of W 1 Yard	raste	Name of Registered La Tullytown Resource		Center								
City, State	- 1.7505		isposal D			City, State										
Lincoln Park, NJ 07035			09/24/2	2013		Tullytown, PA										
Completed by (Print or Type)	reasure		Signature	(Gordana Luna		Date	204								
Gordana Luna		Gordana Luna 09/13/2013														

Sep 9 2013 12:04pm Notification of Asbestos Abatement 0&8 Proj. #: 2013-334 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120). APPROVED of Health & Senior Services Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) (signature) 0 19 1/10 19 1/11 13 EDWARD PROBERT Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address EPA Initial 14 MILLER ROAD Amended DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment #: DOL M Emergency HARDONG TWP., NJ (Including DOH Name of Contact Telephone Number justification) ☐ DCA EDWARD PROBERT Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) EDWARD PROBERT Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. 14 MILLER ROAD Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6). County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) HARDING TWP MORRIS Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bidg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) D & S RESTORATION, INC. Street Address Street Address الما 20 California Ave. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07503 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number Telephone Number License Number 973-345-8020 01169 Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) Sched, Completion Date (11) D & S Restoration, Inc. 09/11/13 09/26/13 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 20 California Avenue Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Other-Describe: NORMAL HOURS Paterson, NJ 07503 Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure ≥3 sf or >3 if. Renovation Mini-enclosure 2160 sf or ≥260 If Glovebag procedure Demolition Non-Exempted (*) and Non-friable procedure is location normally used solely Location of by maintenance/oustodial asbastos-containing E 8 e Description of asbestos-containing Amount n staff(12) material (acm) to be m n material (ACM) p C (Specify SF or abated in facility (13) 0 C 8 Yes а No N/A V p BASEMENT PIPE INSULATION 200 L FT X Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill 13506 D & S RESTORATION, INC. 2 YDS TULLYTOWN, RESOURCE RECOVERY City, State Disposal Date City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503 09/12/13 TULLYTOWN, PA Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Date BOGDAN JOLDZIC PRESIDENT 09/09/2013 ASB-41 Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

D&S Proj. #: 2013-337

ASB-41

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

	PRESID Do not us		for ashest	os licensure e	xempte	d activities.				71201.		-					
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	ENT		Signature					Date	9/2013	3						
PATERSON, NJ 07503			09/24/1			TULLYTO	WN,	PA									
D & S RESTORATION, INC. City, State	135	000	Disposal D	l YD Date		City, State	WIN, I	RESOURCE RI	COVE	1	_						
Registered Waste Hauler		EP Hauler		ubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Regist	tered I	andfill	ECOME:	RV							
													Щ				
BOILER ROOM		$\square X$		BARE HE	ATING	G PIPES		2 L FT		10	Ш	X	1				
GARAGE		X		BARE HE.				8 L FE		10	Ш	M					
GARAGE		$\square X$		PIPE INSU				10 L FT			Ц		닏				
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A					LF)		v e	i	р					
Location of asbestos-containing material (acm) to be		enance/cus		1		sbestos-containin	ng	Amount (Specify S	SF or	e m o	e p a	n c a	E n c				
	Demolition Is location		used solely	,				Ion-Exempted (*)	and Non	-friable	proc	edure E					
	Renovatio						⊠G	lovebag procedu									
Scope of Work (check all that apply) 3 sf or 3 f		n					=	lini-enclosure	villegative	piess	uie						
								ull Containment v	//negativ	nress	ure						
Abatement performed outside of Describe: Other-Describe: NORMAL HO	of normal t				_	City, State, Zip C		03		112	2						
Occupancy Status During Abatement Facility closed/vacated during e			ment			20 California		nue									
09/23/13	09/30	-				Street Address											
Start Date (10)			on Date (11	ý		D & S Resto	oratio	n, Inc.									
Start Data (40)	Ischad	Completi	on Date (11	,		Name of OSHA	Monito	or									
1 Tojoot Manager for Monitoring Film			ione radino	~ 1		973-345-80			1	1169		II.	1				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Ipi	none Numbe	er		Paterson, N. Telephone Numb		03	License	Numh	er						
City, State, Zip Code								0.2									
Oh. Oh. 7 Ohl					_	20 California City, State, Zip C).			-		-				
Street Address						Street Address			2000 C		2-2		ν,				
						D & S REST	ORA	TION, INC.									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	dg. Owne	r (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatem	nent Ĉ	ontractor (9)				1.5					
WEST ORANGE,	ESS	140-0000							350	J							
City (5)	Coun	·3 (O)				e use only)	-	Current Use (Pr	rior if bein	g dem	olishe	ed)					
26 FAIRWAY DRIVE City (5)	Coun	tv (6)			Cour	nty Code (7)	-	Square Feet	# of Floo	5	DI	uy. Ag	ic.				
								Bldgs./	Homes, e	tc.		dg. Ag					
Street Address							-	Other (Private/C	omme		12)					
RINALDI RESIDENCE								=	apter 8 (C	ther th	an K	-12\					
Name of facility where abatement is	taking pla	ce (3)					П	Type of Facility (4) I (K - 12)				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
			FACIL	LITY INFORM	ATION												
DCA Cancellation		RINALI	DI RESID	ENCE													
justification)	IINA							a Leichion	3 NUMBER	$\overline{}$							
DOH Emergency (including		WEST C		NJ 07052				Telephone		<u> </u>							
Amendment #: _		ty, State, 2				ł											
DEP Amended			WAY DR	IVE				SEP 17	2010	' >=							
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Sti	reet Addre	ss			į.		SFP 1.7	2013		JII						
0 9 / 0 9 / 1 3		RINALD	I RESIDE	NCE	4					11)							
Date of Notification (1)	Na	ame of Bu	lding Owne	r/Operator (2)			b.	EBE	[W	3	7/1						
						77			ת ת מ	- P	3		- 1				

D&S Proj. #: 2013-335

ASB-41

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

V							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	J 1	<u> </u>	ET	\supset				-1-1-10
	Name of	Building Owne	er/Op	perator (2)						1					
Date of Notification (1)		REID	20 12 20 10 10 1 0							į					_
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Street A						5	EP .	7 2013	111	7				
☐ EPA ☐ Initial	3-12-20-20-20-20	ST LANE											()) 2011/2018		_
DEP Amended		te, Zip Code				_	1			ر اند نق					15-4 m (d
Amendment #:		LEWOOD, 1	NIT O	740											_
DOH Emergency (including	Name of		143 0	740					Telephon	e Numbe	ar				
justification)									6			•			
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation	NEL NEL	L REID	_			_									
		FAC	ILITY	Y INFORMAT	LION				6 E - 1116 - 1	(4)					_
Name of facility where abatement is to	aking place (3)							Type	of Facility ((4) ol (K - 12	2)				
NELL REID										apter 8 (2)	
Street Address									Other Ridge	(Private/ /Homes,	Comm	nerci	al		
								Sau	are Feet	# of Flo		Т	Bldg	. Age	
1 WEST LANE	County (6)				Count	tv Co	ode (7)	1							_
City (5)	County (o)						only)	Cui	rrent Use (F	rior if be	ing de	mol	shed)	
MAPLEWOOD	ESSEX							<u></u>	1 (0)			_	_		_
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bl	dg. Owner (8)		A	SCM No.			e of Abatement								
			_				& S RESTOR	ATIO	N, INC.			_		_	_
Street Address							et Address								
					_		O California A State, Zip Code	ve.			137				
City; State, Zip Code						-56	aterson, NJ 07	7503							
1.25.160		Dhana Num	abor		- -		phone Number	7505		Licen	se Nu	mbe	r		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Phone Num	nber				973-345-8020				0110	59			_
					_	_	ne of OSHA Mor						-		
Start Date (10)	Sched. Cor	mpletion Date ((11)				& S Restorat	ion, I	nc.					_	
09/19/13	09/30/13						et Address								
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check only o	ne)				71722	0 California A						_		
☐ Facility closed/vacated during €	entire period of	abatement.				City	, State, Zip Code	9							
Abatement performed outside		ty nours-				١,	Paterson, NJ 0	7503							
Describe:NORMAL Ho	OURS		_		_	-	Paterson, NJ 0		Containmen	t w/nega	tive n	essi	ıre		
Scope of Work (check all that apply							-		ontainmen enclosure	willega	live pi	0330			
\boxtimes >3 sf or >3 lf	Renovation						1	Glove	ebag proced	dure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolition							Non-	Exempted	(*) and N		able R	proce R	E	τ
Location of	Is location no	rmally used sol	lely						Amoun			е	е	n	E n
asbestos-containing	by maintenant staff(12)	ce/custodiai		Descripti material	on of a	asbe	stos-containing		(Specif		- 1	m o	p a	c	С
material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	Yes	No N/A	_	material	(ACIVI)				LF)		- 1	v	i	p	L
abated in lability (19)	163	147			77 1 77	77.03	Y .		120 l ft	+		e	П	П	\Box
BASEMENT		X		PIPE INSU	JLAI	ION	1		120111		-	Ħ	百	Ī	
			4			_		-			-	Ħ	百		
			4						63						
			4												
	IN ISSE	Hauler ID#	T C	ibic Yards of	Waste	e IN	ame of Register	ed Lar	ndfill	100000000000000000000000000000000000000					
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.		Hauler ID#		yds			TULLYTOW	N, RE	SOURCE	RECO	VERY	1			
City, State		Dispos	al D	ate			City, State	NT 70 4	20						
PATERSON, NJ 07503		09/1	9/13				TULLYTOW	N, PA	1	TD:	ate			_	
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title			Signature						10.00	9/09/	201	3		
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESIDE	NT his form for asb	nesto	e licensure e	exempt	ted a	ctivities.								
ACD 44	* Do not use t	nis form for asc	Jesic	o ilocitatio e		70.00									



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)		5-3000			Name o	of Building	Owner/Operator (2	2) 15			_ 1			
	13 /	13	_		Jaco	ues The	uvenin				7			
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation			Street	Address		C	ED 17 00	110	5,1			
□ EPA					75 B	rookside	Ave	, , 0	EP 17 20	/13	1	1		
□ DOLWD	☐ Amended			ŀ	City, St	ate, Zip Co	ode							
□ DOH	Amendme				100	ndale, NJ				8				
DCA	☐ Emergen justification		luding	1	Name	of Contact		A 2 - companies proper	Telephone Nu	mber				
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Cancellat				Jaco	ques The	uvenin		i					
			-				ORMATION		1		,			_
A	11-1	Falsina	Dlago	(2)	FAC	ILII I IIVI	ORMATION	Type of Facility (4	1)		-		-	_
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is	aking	Place	(3)				School (K-12)						
House		OMIL.						☐ Subchapter 8	(Other than K-	12)				
Street Address								Other (i.e., pri	vate and comm	nercial b	ouilo	lings	,	
75 Brookside Ave								homes, etc.)	10 (8)		21-1-	۸		
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	1	slag	. Ag	Э	
Allendale				1	J. S.			<u> </u>						
County (6)					Coun	ty Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	or if being demo	olished)				
Bergen										10				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buil	ding O	wner (8)	ASCM I	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					- 15	
Bio Terra Solutions	S						ALL PRO MA	NAGEMENT LL	.C					
Street Address							Street Address		79					
P O Box 1224							27 Outwater	Lane						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C	ode					100000	
Union NJ							Garfield NJ 0	7026						
Project Manager for Mor	itorina Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.					
Rick Eustaquio				A COMMAN	73 494	000000	973 928 4888		1188					
Start Date (10)		Sched	uled C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor						910,20
09 / 23 /	660				3 /	too jijay paan	ALL PRO MA	NAGEMENT LL	_C					
	And the second second						Street Address					_		
Occupancy Status Durin					ment		27 Outwater	I ane suite R						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat	ea During End d Outside of N	lormal	Facilit	v Hou	rs - Des	cribe						_		
Time of Abatement:	AM-	PN	л аст. Л/	PM		AM	City, State, Zip C Garfield NJ (
							Garrield NJ C	77020		-		- 77		
Scope of Work (Check a	ill that apply)						☐ Full Con	tainment with Neg	ative Pressure					
☐ >3 sf or >3 lf				enovat			☐ Mini-End	closure						
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☐ De	emoliti	on		☐ Gloveba	g Procedure empted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce	edure			78	
					dia n		⊠ Idoli-Exe	silipted () and No	T Habie I Tool		Aha	teme	ent Ty	vne
				Loca Norma			Description	of		1				
Location Asbestos-Containing		M)	Use	ed Sol	ely by	Asbe	stos Containing M		Amount	1	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE AB	ATED	10		aintena	ance/ Staff?	(i.e	., thermal systems		(Specify SF or LF)		§	air	sde	nso
IN Faci	2007		Cus	(12)			surfacing, VAT other miscelland		SF OI LF)	1	-		late	ē
(13)			Yes	No	N/A	1		/			- 1		w	
			-		\boxtimes	Siding			1600 SF	D	3			
Exterior				닏	-	Siding					-	_		
										_L]	Ц		
	1							F.,		1				
		-	-	+=	+=	-				Г		П	П	П
						<u></u>	Outin Vanda at	Name of Regis	tered Landfill		_	_	-	
Name of Registered Wa		200		1.0	NJDEP Hauler I		Cubic Yards of Waste	IESI Landf						
ALL PRO MANAG	EMENT LLC				0034		As Needed				_			
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State						
Garfield NJ							TBD	Bethlehem	i, PA					
Completed By (Print or	Type)	Title	e				Signature	///		Date	7	,_		10
Zvonko Veskov	v. ≢o≢s metil	P	resid	ent		-	5.	Ish		9	-1	13	-/	>
ASB-41							//							
JAN 13		*	Do no	t use	his forn	n for asbes	tos licensure exen	pted activities.						

Ct 25/25

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 09/13/0)3	_		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) State of NJ Department of Treasury, DPMC											
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	cation		Stree	et Address	te Street, 3rd Flo									
DEP DOL	Amenda Amenda	7.47	20		State, Zip nton, NJ			- SLI 1	7 2	13		=			
DCA DCA	justifica Cancell	ation)	19	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	e of Conta iony Fara			Telenhone N	lumhar		Ž.				
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION						, m.			
Name of Facility Where A Hunterdon Developr				11			Type of Facili	25 25 - 15 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1							
Street Address 40 Pittstown Road							Other (i.e., homes, et	private & comm c.)	ercial bu	ilding	s,				
Clinton, NJ 08809	100	2011					Square Feet 10,000	2 70+							
County (6) Hunterdon				USI	EONLY)	(7) (STATE	Developmen		molished)					
Name of Monitoring Firm (8) Environmental C				0030	0.000000		nent Contractor (
Street Address						Street Address									
120 North Warren St	reet						1360 Clifton, Avenue, PMB Suite 218 City, State, Zip Code								
Trenton, NJ 08608						Clifton, NJ 07012									
Project Manager for Mon Brian J. Holbig	itoring Firm			ephone 9-392	No. -4200	Telephone No.									
Start Date (10)	T	Scheduled (Compl	etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor								
09/23/2013		10/10/20				DIA General Street Address	Constructio	n, Inc.							
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacate				ement		/IB Suite 218	}								
Abatement Performed Other - Describe:	Outside of N	lormal Facil	ty Hou	ırs		City, State, Zip C Clifton, NJ 0									
Scope of Work (Check al	that apply)					Cilitori, No 0	7012			_		=_			
>3 sf or >3 If 2160 sf or 2260 If			enova Demo			Mini-End Goveba	ntainment with N closure ig Procedure cempted (*) and			•					
		4 D. 1550	Locati Iormall								ement	t			
Location o Asbestos-Containing Ma			d Sole ntenar		Asbes:	Description of tos Containing Mate		Amount	-	T	Т	Т			
TO BE ABATI IN Facility (13)	<u>ED</u>	0.000	ustodi staff? (12)			thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	nsulation, or	(Specify SF or LF)	Kemova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
		Yes	No	N/A							0				
Mechanical Room		X		-	Elbow !	Insulation		9 LF	_ X	_					
		_	-	-					-	-	-	-			
		_							-	-	-				
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler							istered Landfill	=_1_	1_	1	-			
					Hauler ID No. 20990 of Waste Minerva Landfill										
City, State New Castle, DE						Disposal Date 10/10/2013	City, State Waynesbu	rg. OH			W.C. B.				
Completed By Title						Signature		Date				-			
Krutarth Jagad Project Manag				ger		18	1/2	09/1	13/201	3					

Jr 56

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)		N			wner/Operator (2		*		11					
9 / 13 / 13			Federal Realty Investment Trust											
Agencies Notified Type Notification		5	Street A				SEP 17	2013						
☑ EPA ☑ Initial			1626	E. Jeffers	son St.		OLI I/	2010		1				
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amended	•	(City, Sta	te, Zip Coo	ie				-					
☑ DHSS Amendment #	_		Rock	ville, MD	20852			- å						
DCA Emergency (in justification)	iciualing	1	Name of	Contact			Telephone Num	ber 🚣	~~~					
Cancellation			Ric V	/oodie										
			FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATION	•								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir	g Place (3)				Type of Facility (4	1)							
Brick Plaza (Space #30)	g (☐ School (K-12)								
Street Address			-			☐ Subchapter 8 ☐ Other (i.e., pri	(Other than K-12	2) ercial build	linas					
100 Cedarbridge Ave.						homes, etc.)	vate and comme	, roiai baix	anigo,					
CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O				-1.75		Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg	. Age					
City (5)						200,000	1	55	5÷					
Brick, NJ 08723			County	Code (7)(9	STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	or if being demol	ished)						
County (6)			County	, 0000 (1)/(0	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Retail	-							
Ocean	Oumar (9	\ \ \ \	SCM N	0 [Name of Ahateme	ent Contractor (9)								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (o	, '	NA	0.		ironmental Sys	tems							
VERTEX			NA		Street Address	ironinental Oyo					_			
Street Address					550 East Uni	on St								
700 Turner Way		2000												
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip C									
Aston, PA19014					West Cheste	r, PA 19302	License No.			-	-			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			ohone N		Telephone No.		00508							
Don Heim			0-558-		610-701-9000		00308				-			
Otal Date (10)	eduled Co			- (,	Name of OSHA N	Monitor								
9 / 30 / 13 _	10 /	11	_ ′ _	13	AET									
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck only o	ne)			Street Address									
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F	Period of A	bater	nent		28 N. Pennel	Road								
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	al Facility	Hour	s - Desc	ribe	City, State, Zip C	ode								
Time of Abatement: 7AMPM/3	:30PM	/	AIVI		Media, PA 19	9063								
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)		-			B- "0	Na	etive Proceure							
	⊠ Rei	novoti	on		⊠ Full Cor ☐ Mini-En	ntainment with Neg closure	gative Pressure							
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	☐ Dei				☐ Gloveba	ag Procedure	_							
₩ 2100 31 01 <u>2</u> 200 11					⊠ Non-Ex	empted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce		Venterior					
		Locat						Aba	ateme		/pe			
Location of		lorma	illy ely by	A - h	Description stos Containing M		Amount	Re	Re	Enc	Enc			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	intena			thermal systems		(Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
TO BE ABATED IN Facility	Cust		Staff?	,,,,,	surfacing, VA	T, or	SF or LF)	a		sula	ure.			
(13)		(12)	878/88		other miscellan	eous)				e				
	Yes	No	N/A		Normal Law House		2500 05	57						
Space #30 - Dining Area			\boxtimes	Residua	al Floor Mastic		6500 SF		Ш	П	Ш			
		77000							П					
								$-\frac{1}{10}$						
									Ш	Ш				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1.35	NJDEP		Cubic Yards of		stered Landfill							
N.E.T.S.		1	Hauler II		Waste 40	Allied BFI	Imperial							
City, State			1034		Disposal Date	City, State								
Hazelton, PA					TBD	Imperial,	PA							
	Title				Signature	10.		Date	1	1				
Completed by (1 mit of 1)poy	Estima	for				TH1		91	13	/1	3			
Mark Griffin	Louine					1//			,)	//	_			
ASB-41 MAY 11	* Do no	t use	this forn	n for asbes	tos licensure exe	mpted activities.		,	l					

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:-120-7)

Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Princeton University 08/09/13 Month/Day/Year Type Notification Street Address Agency Notified P.O. box 2158 **EPA** Initial City, State, Zip Code DEP Notification Princeton NJ 08543 DCA Amended #1 DOH Notification Name of Contact Cancellation Robert Otego FACILITY INFORMATION # Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K12) Princeton University -- Eno Hall Subchapter 8 (Other than K12) Other (i. e. Private & commercial Street Address buildings, homes, etc.) Main Campus - Eno Hall Bldg. Age # of Floors Square Feet 25000 70+ County Code (7) City (5) County (6) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (STATE USE ONLY) Princeton University Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Associated Specialty Contracting Pennoni Associates Inc Street Address Street Address 515 Grove Street Suite 1B 98 LaCrue Avenue City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Glen Mills, PA 19342 Haddon Heights NJ Telephone Number Licence Number Project Manager of Monitoring Firm Telephone Number 1103 610-364-9622 856-547-0505 Alan Lloyd Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) Criterion Labs 11/31/2013 08/21/13 Month/Day/Year Month/Day/Year Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address 3370 Progresive Drive Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Bensalem PA 19020 Hours - Describe: ___ 7:00 AM - 3:30 PM Other - Describe: Full Containment with Negative Pressure Scope of work (Check all that apply) Demolition Renovation Mini - Enclosure >3 sf or >3 if Glovebag Procedure >160 sf or >260 lf Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Is E Location Description of Location of Asbestos-Containing Amount R N Normally Asbestos - Containing C Material (ACM) (Specify E R C Material (ACM) Used M E SF or A L TO BE ABATED Solely (ie. Thermal systems P P 0 0 by Maininsulation, surfacing, VAT, LF) In Facility V S S (13)tenance/ or other miscellaneous) A Custodial A I U U L R L R Staff (12) E Yes No floor tile & mastic 40 SF (20 ea.-2SF spots) Throughout Bldg Basement electrical room pipe insulation 9 SF Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill of Waste Hauler ID No. GROWS Horizon Disposal City, State Disposal Date City, State Morrisville PA As needed Trenton NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Signature Project Manager Mark Goshow

ABS-41

JUN 95